OWINGS MILLS HIGH SCHOOL

BUS STOP REFERENCE LIST 2021-2022

Buis #5227- ASHLEY WAY { OM BLVD.

‘Bus #5921 - MAYBIN

6:42am Byway Rd & Gwynnbrook Ave
6:43 am Byway Rd & Morrisway Rd
6:44 am 8 Pleasant Hill Ln {opp}

6:44 am 3 PleasantHifl Ln

6:45 am Academy Ave & Brushwood Dr

6:47 am Gwynnbrook Ave & Rachel Jordan Gt
6:48 am. Gwynnbrook Ave/Huddersfisid Ct

8:49-am 3744 Gwynnbrook Ave
6:51 am  Owings Mifls Bivd & Ashiey Way.
8:52am Birch Ln & Spring Lake Ln
6:53 am Greenway Ln & Oak Hili Gt
‘6:56:am  Faulkner Dr & Birchmere.Ct’
6:58 am Latimore Way & Beecham Ct
7:03 am Owings Mills Bivd& Boxridge Ct
7:03 am  Owings Milis Bivd! High Side Ct,
7:07 am Owings Mills Blvd/Cvermill Ct.
Arrive OMHS: 7:15 am

Bus #5375-BEAVERHEAD
7:40 am Rosewood Lane & Bradbury Rd
7:10 am Beaverhead Cir & Tahoe Cir
(1t ent) '

Arrive OMHS: 7:15 am

Bus #5367- BRUSHWQOD
6:55 am Hammershire Rd & Brushwood
Dr (Dofield)
‘Arrive OMHS: 7:03 am

Bus #5363 — GARRISON VIEW

‘7:05 am’ 9830 Reisterstown Rd

7:09 am Woodkey Ln & Gamison View Rd

T:12 am Beaverhead Cir & Deer Lodge Ct
Arrive OMHS: T:45 am

‘Bus #211-MC BONOGH/PITTSFIELD
'6:54 am Mt Wilson Ln. & Pikesville Rd
6:56-am Craddock Ln. & Berry Vine Dr
6:57 am Countess Dr & Opp Combury Ct
7:00 2 Pittsfield Rd & Preakness Ct.
7:00 am Pittsfield Rd & Highlands Ct
7:01 ami -Pittsfield Rd-& Welthaven Cir
7:03 am 23 Greenspring Valiey Rd

- Arrive OMHS: 7:15

7:09.am Highfalcon Rd & Maybin Cir
Arrive OMHS: 7:15.am

Bus #5371 — RICHMAR

7:40 am Richmar Rd & 2r Qpening
Arrive OMHS:.7:15

Bus #313 - PITTSTON

6:50 am High Falcon Rd & Pitiston Cir.

Arrive OMHS: 7:00 am

6:24 am 11425 Garrison Forest-Rd
6:28 am 11909 Garrison Forest Rd
6:29 am  Nancy Ellen Way & Huniing Tweed
6:37 am Susanne Ct.& Carolyn Ct
6:44 am Ridge Valley Dr & Falling Leaf Ct
6:50 am 2920 Walnut Ave
6:51 am 3014 Walnut Ave
6:52 am 12215 Park Heights Ave
6:53 am 3 Foxcreek Ct
6:54am 3104 Walnut Ave
6:55 am - 3116 Huntmaster Way
6:59 ain  Park Heights Ave & Hunting
TweedDr _
7:06 am .23 Caveswood Ln {Opp}
7:11 am -22 Saint ThomasLn
Arrive OMHS: 7:15 am

Bus#319— SILENT GLADE

7:06.am Gentlebrook Rd & Hollowbrook Rd
7:07 am - Gentlebrook Rd/Doe Meadow Rd.

Bus #5928- SUMMERWOQDS
7:08 am Summer Woods Way & Wild Branch Ct
7:09 am Reisterstown Rd-& Kingsley Rd

7:10 am Cedarmere Rd- & OPF Pinemiere Rd
7:41am Cedarmere Rd & Mason Ct.

7:11-am Cedarmere Rd & OPP Oakmere Rd
Arrive OMHS: 7:15 am

Bug #5365~ SUNNYKING

6:52 am. Church Rd & Sunup Ct:

6:53 am Sunnydale Way & Sunnyking Dr
6:55 am 125 Sunnydale Way

7:01am Bryan Way & Red Meadow Ct
7:05am 51-529 Church Rd

7:07 am West Cherry Hili @ Rainfer Ct

-7:09 am Red Run Bivd & Delight Meadows Rd

7:i1.am Church.Rd. & Delight Rd

'7:11 am  Sfrongwood Rd & 1%t Cedarmere Cir
7:12 am Strongwood Rd & 2vd Cedarmere Cir

Arrive OMHS: 7:15 am

Bus #228 - TOWNSHIP _

6:57 am Greenspring Valley Rd & Spring Hill Rd

7:07.am Creenspring Valley Rd & Township Dr

7:07 am Pittsfield Rd & Township Dr.

7:08 am Greenspring Valley Rd & Valley Manor
Arrive OMHS: 7:14 am

Blus #209- VILLAGE QUEEN

7:00 am Countess Dr & Village Queen Dr
7:01 am Countess Or & OPP Wimbledon Ln
7:01 am Countess Dr & OPP New Place Lt
7:04 am Reisterstown Rd & Montrose Ave
7:05 am Reisterstown Rd & Kenmar Ave

7:08 am Silent Glade Rd& Opp Windbluff Ct 7:06'am 9915 Reistérstown Rd

7:09 am Grist Stone Way & Millpond Ct.
7:10 am Grist-Stone Way & Church Rd.
Arrive OMHS: 715 am-

Arrive OMHS: 711 am

08/16/2021

Please check the.
OMHS Website for
any changes prior to

the first day of school




ESOL BUS STOP REFERENCE LIST 2021-2022

BUS 5374 Caraway {Reisterstown)

6:52 am Sacred Heart Ln / Mysticwood Rd
6:54 am Frankiin Middle School —Front Loop
7:00 am Nicodmeus Rd / Beau Mondes Ct
7:03 am Franklin High Dr

7:05 am Terry Town Dr/ West Chestnut Hill Ln

7:07 am 11751 Relsterstown Rd
Arrive OMHS: 715

BUS 5925 Emory (Upperco)
6:54 am 5706 Emory Rd

8:55 am15306 Old Hanover Rd
Arrive OMHS: 7:15

BUS 5232 Milbrook-“Mercury”

6:50 am Milbrook Elementary

6:52 am Old Milford Mill Rd / Deerfieid Rd
6:56 am Old Court Rd / Reisterstown Rd
Arrive OMHS : 7:09

BUS 227 New Town

6:41 am Northwest Academy

6:44 am Winand Elementary o
6:47 am Mary Ridge Dr./ Paige View Rd’
6:50 amrMcdonogh Rd ! Star Circle
6:54 am 10201 Grand Central Ave

6:58 am Lakeside Bivd / Thistledown Rd
6:58 am Lakeside Blvd / Appleford Cir
7:01 am Lyonswoed Dr / Lancashire Cir
7:07 am New Town High Dr-

7:14 am Mill Gentre Dr / Run Crossing Dr
Arrive OMHS: 7:15

BUS 701 Pikesville “Carnation”

6:14 am Old Post Dr / Stevenson Rd

6:20 am Katewood Ct/Valley Park Dr
6:22 am Bonnie Ridge Dr @ Leasing Office
6:26 am Rockland Hills Dr / Old Willow Rd
6:32 am Darwood Dr/ Lightfoot Dr

6:37 am Slade Ave / Military Ave’

6:41 am Bedford Elementary

6:42 am Milford Mill Rd / Templecliff Rd
6:45 am Brookford Cir / Crisford P!

6:50 am-Oid Court Rd / Estates Ct

6:52 am Sudvale Rd / Saddleback Rd
Arrive OMHS: 7:13

BUS 5107 Randallstown “Church Lane”
6:52 am Liberty Rd / Dunhill Village Cir
6:53 am Milford Milt Rd -/ Old Milford Mill Rd
6:54 am Church Ln / Twin Lakes Ct

6:55 am Rolling Rd / Yennar Ln

6:57 am Liberty PIf Church Ln

6:58 am Church Ln/ Downey Dale Dr
Arrive OMHS: 7:15

BUS 207 Randallstown

6:16 am 10600 Davis Ave:

6:33 am Winfield Elementary Driveway
6:35 am Old Court Rd / Glen Michael L.n
6:37 am Church Lane Elementary

6:40 am Liberty Rd / Foxcliff Ct

6:42 am Old Gourt Rd / Gray Fox Rd
6:43 am Old Court Rd / Barry Padl Rd
6:44 am Brenbrook Dr / Cinnamon Circle
6:46.am Flagstone Dr/ Stoneybrook Rd
6:50 am Randallstown High Dr _
6:54 am Carriage Hill Apts Leasing Office
6:59 am Live Oaks Rd / Marriottsville Rd
7:01 am Marriottsville Rd / Kings Peint Rd
7:04 am Deer Park Middle

Arrive OMHS: 7:15

BUS 5224 Reisterstown (High Meadow)
6:42 am Treeline Dr/ Baskerville Rd

6:45 am Bond Ave & Valley Meadow Cir
6:50 am Long Lake Dr (2" ent)/Esgarth Way {27 ent)
6:53 am Owings Mills Blvd / Craftsman Ct
6:54 am Owings. Mills Blvd / Glynlee Ct

6:55 am Owings Mills Blvd / Glynita Cir

6:58 am Shirley Manor Rd / Glyndon Dr

7:01 am Walgrove Rd / Shirley Manor Rd
7:03 am Academy Ave / Timber Grove Rd
7:06 am Candytuft Rd / opp Colliston Rd
7:08 am Hammershire Rd / Woodenbridge Ct
7:09 am Hammershire Rd / Benwell Rd
Arrive OMHS: 7:15

BUS 5337 Windsor Mill
6:36 am Bexhill Rd / Spade Rd
6:37 am Bexhill Rd / Vargis Cir

6:38 am 7214 Oak Haven Cir

6:43 am Woodmore Elem _
6:46 am Liberty Rd / Kings James Cir.
6:47 am Liberty Rd / Sussex Rd

6:47 am-Subet Rd / Langrehr Rd

6:49 am-8306 Lages Ln

6:50 am 3506 Rolling Road

6:51 am Rolling Rd / Mindale Cir

6:53.am Board Of Child Care

6:55 am Milford Garden Ct / Milford Garden Dr
6:57 am Rolling Rd / Roxy Dr

7:00 am Hebbville Elementary

Arrive OMHS: 7:10

8/16/21



